Tri-Tech Medical Inc., 35401 Avon Commerce P
Tel.  1-800-253-8692  -or-  440-937-624
Web site www.tri-techmedical.com  E mail address:  sa
- 1 -
Tri-Tech
Medical Inc.
Manufacturer of
Medical Gas Piping Equipment

Tri-Tech
Medical Inc.
Genesys Analog Manifold Systems
Replacement Parts & Accessories
Item Part Number Description
Primary Regulator & Repair Kits 68-0003 0 – 300 psig delivery, 3,000 psig inlet, 6 port
68-0003RK Rebuild kit for primary regulator 68-0003
Line Regulators & Repair Kits 68-0004 5 – 125 psig standard flow line regulator
68-0004RK Rebuild kit for 5 - 125 standard flow line regulator 68-0004
68-0002 5 – 125 psig high flow line regulator
68-0002RK Rebuild kit for 5 - 125 high flow line regulator 68-0002
68-0001 10 – 200 psig high flow line regulator
68-0001RK Rebuild kit for 0 – 200 high flow line regulator 68-0001
Circuit Board 35-1005 Universal TMCU/TMLU Manifold Circuit Board
Pressure Switch (in control cabinet) 14-2013 Universal TMCU/TMLU Pressure Switch
Pressure Switches (outside cabinet) PS-1-80 High/Low line pressure switch range 1 – 80 psig preset @ 40/60
PS-2-150 Emergency reserve in use switch range 2 – 150 psig
PS-10-250L N2 Low line pressure switch range 10-250 psig preset @ 160 on fall
PS-10-250H N2 High line pressure switch range 10-250 psig preset @ 200 on rise
PS-160-3200 Emergency reserve low switch range 160 – 3200 psig preset @ 1200
Pressure Switch, Gauge, DISS Assemblies
(includes above appropriate pressure switch
(switches 2 for N2) pre-assembled in a Tee or
Cross with a 4” gauge & DISS union check

PS-08 CO2 ¼ M npt demand valve x 1/8 M npt nipple
PS-12 N2 ¼ M npt demand valve x 1/8 M npt nipple
PS-16 Medical Air ¼ M npt demand valve x 1/8 M npt nipple
PS-24 Oxygen ¼ M npt demand valve x 1/8 M npt nipple
Solenoid Valves 48-1007 Used on TMCU models for all gas services
48-1008 Used on TMLU models for all gas services - left side
48-1009 Used on TMLU models for all gas services - right side
Power Supply AA400-C 110 VAC / 24 & 5 VDC
Gauges (inside cabinet) 14-1018 0 – 4,000 psig 1 ½” x 1/8 M npt center back
14-1016 0 – 400 psig 2” x ¼ M npt bottom port
14-1017 0 – 400 psig 1 ½” x 1/8 M npt center back
14-1009 0 – 300 psig 1 ½” x 1/8 M npt center back
14-1008 0 – 100 psig 1 ½” x 1/8 M npt center back
Gauges (outside cabinet) ZV300-5 0 – 100 psig 4” x ¼ M npt bottom port
ZV300-6 0 – 300 psig 4” x ¼ M npt bottom port
Relief Valves RV-22-075 75 psig x ½ M npt inlet
RV-22-150 150 psig x ½ M npt inlet
RV-22-250 250 psig x ½ M npt inlet
RV-11-400 400 psig x ¼ M npt inlet
Intermediate Check Valve 17-4003 ½ M npt x ½ OD tube compression
Pigtails for cylinders 20-1001 24” single loop rigid copper O2 – CGA 540
20-0001 24” Flexible stainless braided O2 - CGA 540
20-1002 24” single loop rigid copper N2O – CGA 326